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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
          Producer: 2374 Miller Ranch Productions, Show Date: 06/09/23         
                Contact: Valee Miller 406-672-3265/ Casey Wagner               
                            Location: , Billings, MT                           
                  Table 2 Jackpot in $500 Added Friday Open 5D              
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2670.00, Rider count = 62         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.228, Placings =  9, Pool = $  720.90                      
     2D Time = 15.728, Placings = 16, Pool = $  640.80                      
     3D Time = 16.228, Placings = 10, Pool = $  534.00                      
     4D Time = 16.728, Placings =  3, Pool = $  453.90                      
     5D Time = 17.228, Placings =  5, Pool = $  320.40                      
                     Not Placed = 19                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.228 $310.00         Kaiu Korman on Lil Miss Corona Cash           
   2nd 15.303 $238.00         Jeri Gillett on Phantom Shadow dh             
   3rd 15.339 $173.00         Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin             
   4th 15.382                 Amber Pulst on HCR Woodya Wanna Rock          
   5th 15.452                 Micki Sorge on JST Last Chrome                
   6th 15.538                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Oh What Fame         
   7th 15.595                 Nicole Grice on Monster                       
   8th 15.631                 Jaime Ottun on Nick Bar Express               
   9th 15.693                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Flip Mia Secret      
                                                                               



                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.751 $276.00         Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer                
   2nd 15.797 $211.00         Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit           
   3rd 15.814 $154.00         Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
   4th 15.892                 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman           
   5th 15.901                 Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
   6th 15.908                 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash           
   7th 15.912                 Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo           
   8th 15.923                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood           
   9th 15.955                 Reese Brastrup on Notta Angel                 
  10th 15.985                 Jeri Gillett on RDC ImaIvory Kindaguy         
  11th 16.106                 Twyla Chapman on Royal Super Sound            
  12th 16.107                 Madi Brenner on TS I Am As Special As U       
  13th 16.116                 Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
  14th 16.125                 Annie Sorge on Flingin Bux                    
  15th 16.209                 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
  16th 16.227                 Micki Sorge on It's Inevitable Guyz           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.244 $230.00         Krystal Joyce on JL Dart                      
   2nd 16.268 $176.00         Amber Knuths on SL Cash Dragon                
   3rd 16.341 $128.00         Madison Linn on Dashin Classy Chic            
   4th 16.349                 Paige Flom on PQH Rockin Badger               
   5th 16.440                 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
   6th 16.460                 Lindsey Reynolds on Olaf                      
   7th 16.598                 Twyla Chapman on PC Perk Sun Fame             
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                  Table 2 Jackpot in $500 Added Friday Open 5D              
                                                                               
   8th 16.607                 Twyla Chapman on BS Royal Jewel Flash         
   9th 16.650                 Krystal Joyce on Reddy For A Cold One         
  10th 16.687                 Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.766 $195.00         Amanda Russell on CC SR Instant Scoot         
   2nd 16.809 $150.00         Presley Pearce on Dixie                       
   3rd 16.880 $109.00         Sophia Bates on Signed In Cash                
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 17.400 $138.00         Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown           
   2nd 17.428 $106.00         Charlotte Harper on Horse 1                   
   3rd 17.539 $ 77.00         Ali Allen on SE Big Time Corona               
   4th 17.646                 Annie Sorge on Lil Boo Thang                  
   5th 18.013                 Amy Pretcher on Exclusive Savannah            
N/T    900.000                Madison Linn on Oaks Sassy Lass               
N/T    900.000                Bailee Bucholz on Smarty                      
N/T    900.000                Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
N/T    915.223                Krissy Vandervoort on Little Ochoa            
N/T    915.338                JoJo Gajewski on Brat                         
N/T    915.453                Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
N/T    915.551                Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
N/T    915.601                Krystal Joyce on JL Roc A Bull                
N/T    915.658                Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash            
N/T    915.742                Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
N/T    915.935                Krissy Vandervoort on Chocolate Vanila        
N/T    916.057                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
N/T    916.159                Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey                
N/T    916.194                Nicole Grice on MS Dash Ta The Moon           
N/T    916.242                Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
N/T    916.390                Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
N/T    916.796                Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri            
N/T    919.707                Tillie Brastrup on Challo                     
N/T    999.000                Pokey Schindler on Beth                       
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                     Table 1 Jackpot in 2D Futurity Sidepot                 
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.985, Placings =  3, Pool = $  120.00                      
     2D Time = 16.985, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.985 $120.00         Jeri Gillett on RDC ImaIvory Kindaguy         
   2nd 16.460                 Lindsey Reynolds on Olaf                      
   3rd 16.687                 Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
N/T    915.935                Krissy Vandervoort on Chocolate Vanila        
N/T    916.057                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           

                                                                               
4:00 PM 06/12/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 1  
                       Table 1 Jackpot in 2D Derby Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   168.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.228, Placings =  4, Pool = $  168.00                      
     2D Time = 16.228, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.228 $168.00         Kaiu Korman on Lil Miss Corona Cash           
   2nd 15.908                 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash           
   3rd 16.116                 Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
   4th 16.227                 Micki Sorge on It's Inevitable Guyz           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
N/T    915.223                Krissy Vandervoort on Little Ochoa            
N/T    915.453                Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
N/T    916.242                Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
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                           Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Youth                      
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   432.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.814, Placings =  1, Pool = $  129.60                      
     2D Time = 16.314, Placings =  5, Pool = $  116.64                      
     3D Time = 16.814, Placings =  1, Pool = $   99.36                      
     4D Time = 17.314, Placings =  4, Pool = $   86.40                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.814 $130.00         Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.440 $ 70.00         Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
   2nd 16.576 $ 47.00         Rikki Jo Otoupalik on Chex                    
   3rd 16.687                 Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              
   4th 16.803                 Kinli Bitton on FFQ Dr Pepper                 
   5th 16.809                 Presley Pearce on Dixie                       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.880 $ 99.00         Sophia Bates on Signed In Cash                
                                                                               



                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.428 $ 52.00         Charlotte Harper on Horse 1                   
   2nd 17.530 $ 35.00         Coco Vachon on SJ                             
   3rd 20.354                 Sam Reynolds on Puffy                         
   4th 23.809                 Ren Huckfeldt on Clyde                        
N/T    900.000                Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
N/T    915.338                JoJo Gajewski on Brat                         
N/T    915.551                Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
N/T    915.658                Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash            
N/T    916.242                Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
N/T    916.390                Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
N/T    917.617                Alanah Moreland on Ice                        
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 4D In The Middle                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   168.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.339, Placings =  1, Pool = $  100.80                      
     2D Time = 15.839, Placings =  3, Pool = $   67.20                      
     3D Time = 16.339, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 16.839, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.339 $101.00         Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.901 $ 67.00         Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
   2nd 16.116                 Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
   3rd 16.209                 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    915.453                Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
N/T    915.742                Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
N/T    916.057                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
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                          Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Senior                      
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.00, Rider count = 8          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.751, Placings =  4, Pool = $   82.56                      
     2D Time = 16.251, Placings =  2, Pool = $   63.36                      
     3D Time = 16.751, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 17.251, Placings =  1, Pool = $   46.08                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.751 $ 83.00         Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer                
   2nd 15.912                 Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo           
   3rd 15.923                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood           
   4th 16.106                 Twyla Chapman on Royal Super Sound            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.598 $ 63.00         Twyla Chapman on PC Perk Sun Fame             
   2nd 16.607                 Twyla Chapman on BS Royal Jewel Flash         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.400 $ 46.00         Elaine Schwend on Shawnee Touchdown           
N/T    916.796                Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri            
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Mare Sidepot                   
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   216.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.693, Placings =  3, Pool = $  129.60                      
     2D Time = 16.193, Placings =  1, Pool = $   86.40                      
     3D Time = 16.693, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 17.193, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.693 $130.00         Ashlee White- Boucher on Flip Mia Secret      
   2nd 15.814                 Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
   3rd 15.901                 Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.440 $ 86.00         Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    900.000                Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
N/T    915.453                Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
N/T    915.551                Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
N/T    915.742                Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
N/T    916.390                Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
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                 Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Gelding/ Stallion Sidepot            
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   168.00, Rider count = 7          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.538, Placings =  3, Pool = $  100.80                      
     2D Time = 16.038, Placings =  2, Pool = $   67.20                      
     3D Time = 16.538, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 17.038, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.538 $101.00         Ashlee White- Boucher on Oh What Fame         
   2nd 15.751                 Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer                
   3rd 15.912                 Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.116 $ 67.00         Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
   2nd 16.209                 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    916.057                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
N/T    916.242                Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
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                 Table 2 Jackpot in $1500 Added Saturday Open 5D            
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8801.00, Rider count = 149        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.859, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 2376.27                      
     2D Time = 15.359, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 2112.24                      
     3D Time = 15.859, Placings = 31, Pool = $ 1760.20                      
     4D Time = 16.359, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1496.17                      
     5D Time = 16.859, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1056.12                      
                     Not Placed = 27                                        
                                                                               



                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.859 $784.00         Sally Conway on MP Hay Smith                  
   2nd 14.960 $642.00         Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl           
   3rd 14.981 $475.00         Bailee Stenger on Jess Mr Hempen              
   4th 15.011 $309.00         Lauren Keeny on Shadows Firewater             
   5th 15.061 $166.00         Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
   6th 15.112                 Jessie Kukowski on Moon Dancer                
   7th 15.117                 Krystal Joyce on JL Roc A Bull                
   8th 15.131                 Cally Goyins on Dash Ta Frisco                
   9th 15.154                 Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona             
  10th 15.163                 Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin             
  11th 15.184                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash           
  12th 15.190                 Brooklin Baukol on Perks Freckled Fire        
  13th 15.215                 Sally Conway on Dashing Jetolena              
  14th 15.262                 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame              
  15th 15.265                 Milee Dailey on Bunnys Lil Bit of Fame        
  16th 15.287                 Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
  17th 15.297                 Kara Kalberer on Call Me A Cajun              
  18th 15.323                 Chenessa McGraw on The Flit To Kill For       
  19th 15.330                 Fancie Phillips on Daisy Duke                 
  20th 15.336                 Amy Vogel on Panther Mtn Treasure             
  21st 15.348                 Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
  22nd 15.349                 Cally Goyins on JL GetMeOutOfTheRed           
  23rd 15.351                 Valee Miller on Playful Ichi                  
  24th 15.356                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Oh What Fame         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.368 $697.00         Reena Lodahl on Picabos Vibrant Doc           
   2nd 15.399 $570.00         Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
   3rd 15.423 $422.00         Nicki Knerr on BreezinJetolena                
   4th 15.434 $275.00         Kristy Roden on StreakinOnGoldDiggers         
   5th 15.445 $148.00         Kaiu Korman on Lil Miss Corona Cash           
   6th 15.446                 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica           
   7th 15.502                 Hannah Vogel on Johnny Oh Whiskey Oh          
   8th 15.517                 Nicole Grice on MS Dash Ta The Moon           
   9th 15.535                 Hannah Lowell on Chargin My Fame              
  10th 15.559                 Hannah Lowell on TS Shake Fora Minute         
  11th 15.571                 Bailee Stovall on TS Frenchmans Money         
  12th 15.578                 Hannah Lowell on TS GoingToBeGreatToo         
  13th 15.638                 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
  14th 15.641                 Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
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                 Table 2 Jackpot in $1500 Added Saturday Open 5D            
                                                                               
  15th 15.656                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit           
  16th 15.667                 Amy Vogel on Brindis Me                       
  17th 15.684                 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time                
  18th 15.699                 Reese Brastrup on Notta Angel                 
  19th 15.702                 Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
  20th 15.705                 Nicole Grice on Monster                       
  21st 15.758                 Danna Willis on Kit Cat Corona                
  22nd 15.760                 Payton Bischoff on Tater                      
  23rd 15.765                 Kara Kalberer on Gone Without A Tres          
  24th 15.771                 Krystal Joyce on JL Dart                      
  25th 15.775                 Twyla Chapman on BS Royal Jewel Flash         
  26th 15.802                 Dusty Willis on This Fame Thing               
  27th 15.812                 Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
  28th 15.816                 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey                
  29th 15.827                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood           
  30th 15.839                 Madi Brenner on TS I Am As Special As U       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.859 $581.00         Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets                
   2nd 15.868 $475.00         Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame                 



   3rd 15.875 $352.00         Twyla Chapman on Royal Super Sound            
   4th 15.934 $229.00         Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx             
   5th 15.997 $ 62.00         Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash            
Tie    15.997 $ 62.00         Payton Bischoff on Casino Star Reno           
   7th 16.013                 Madison Linn on Dashin Classy Chic            
   8th 16.027                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Flip Mia Secret      
   9th 16.073                 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri            
  10th 16.077                 Lindsey Reynolds on Olaf                      
  11th 16.112                 Camryn Peden on Docs Qiote San Lea            
  12th 16.125                 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
  13th 16.126                 Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
  14th 16.133                 Johanna Tomash on Pippy Irish Amy             
  15th 16.170                 Presley Whitaker on Big Step Annie            
  16th 16.178                 Hannah Vogel on Nothin But Playboy            
  17th 16.215                 Maddie Alvear on Famous Can Of Jazz           
Tie    16.215                 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
  19th 16.234                 Sophia Bates on Signed In Cash                
  20th 16.235                 Kara Kalberer on SH Rare Fiesta               
  21st 16.247                 Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              
  22nd 16.252                 Cally Goyins on BonJovisRunawayHero           
Tie    16.252                 Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix         
  24th 16.253                 Katie Kading on Pardi                         
  25th 16.274                 Cindy Grainger on A Peppys Jewel              
  26th 16.298                 Presley Pearce on Dixie                       
Tie    16.298                 Amanda Hieb on PA FrenchNickerBars            
  28th 16.300                 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
  29th 16.329                 Brooklin Baukol on NoPerksForAStreaker        
  30th 16.340                 Macardi Anderson on BSR QueenaSox Biankus     
  31st 16.341                 Lindsay Luster on Prada (Wicked Wild Child)   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
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                 Table 2 Jackpot in $1500 Added Saturday Open 5D            
                                                                               
   1st 16.364 $494.00         Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
   2nd 16.375 $404.00         Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
   3rd 16.409 $299.00         Dede Anders on PC Sunnerelse                  
   4th 16.492 $195.00         Amber Knuths on SL Cash Dragon                
   5th 16.493 $105.00         Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety flyer               
   6th 16.507                 Cindy Grainger on Vegas Special Dice          
   7th 16.526                 Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux         
   8th 16.580                 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman           
   9th 16.608                 Kim Eickhoff on American Rush                 
  10th 16.624                 Milee Dailey on Birdie                        
  11th 16.663                 Krystal Joyce on Reddy For A Cold One         
  12th 16.668                 Casey Wagner on E Zees Game                   
  13th 16.720                 Paige Flom on PQH Rockin Badger               
  14th 16.721                 Cadie Warren on Ayce                          
  15th 16.747                 Pokey Schindler on Beth                       
  16th 16.752                 Sandie Green on Beduones Ace Of Hearts        
  17th 16.816                 Aurora Lehman on King Dak                     
  18th 16.837                 Makenzie Stamp on Tracks                      
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 16.868 $349.00         Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso             
   2nd 16.898 $285.00         Cynda Didier on Batmans Double Dash           
   3rd 16.900 $211.00         Hannah Vogel on Pazitively Country            
   4th 16.902 $137.00         Diana Morris on BabeILikeWhatISee             
   5th 16.917 $ 74.00         Megan McGrade on Bet On A Moonbeam            
   6th 16.957                 Mary Dillon on Floyd The Barber               
   7th 17.156                 Dusty Willis on Another Glamar Cat            
   8th 17.160                 Anna Pethel on Sun Frosted Cricket            
   9th 17.261                 Amy Pretcher on Exclusive Savannah            
  10th 17.352                 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours          



  11th 18.063                 Amy Pretcher on DK Fame On Wheels             
  12th 18.121                 Amanda Russell on CC SR Instant Scoot         
  13th 18.318                 Cadie Warren on Hes Got Sum Fire              
  14th 18.335                 Alanah Moreland on Morelands Frosted Ice      
  15th 18.521                 Davi Frost on Hand Jive N Haida               
  16th 18.554                 Skylar Connelly on Scoochie                   
  17th 20.541                 Fancie Phillips on Kirks Luck N Fame          
  18th 23.685                 Rylee Parker on Lucy                          
  19th 29.601                 Brady Drummond on Platinum Rambo              
N/T    915.289                Shae Bray on Lions Little Legend              
N/T    915.402                Amber Pulst on HCR Woodya Wanna Rock          
N/T    915.461                Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash           
N/T    915.555                Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent          
N/T    915.564                Jennifer Lewis on JNS Miss Poco Lena          
N/T    915.564                Shannon Baukol on The General 229             
N/T    915.569                Jaime Ottun on Nick Bar Express               
N/T    915.613                JoJo Gajewski on Brat                         
N/T    915.667                Anna Pethel on Cartel Cowboy                  
N/T    915.726                Charlotte Harper on Horse 1                   
N/T    915.760                Lauren Keeny on Bully's Gal                   
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                 Table 2 Jackpot in $1500 Added Saturday Open 5D            
                                                                               
N/T    915.769                Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
N/T    915.801                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
N/T    915.806                Kim Eickhoff on Tornado Jim                   
N/T    915.967                Crissie Hansen on Cp Scarlett                 
N/T    916.048                Macardi Anderson on BSR Sox N Stilettos       
N/T    916.106                Dede Anders on Playboys Crossfire             
N/T    916.286                Shae Bray on Highbrow Smarty Cat              
N/T    916.433                Toni Mury on SH Hasta Be First                
N/T    917.020                Emma Borrmann on Surfers Gone N Dun It        
N/T    917.314                Tillie Brastrup on Challo                     
N/T    917.820                Rayenn Idland on Citas Tinker Boo             
N/T    921.059                Kara Kalberer on Reserection                  
N/T    929.638                Danna Willis on Twenty Five Counter           
N/T    9000.000               Jewel Vreeman on Shockn Yaw Swing             
N/T    9000.000               Bailee Bucholz on Smarty                      
N/T    9000.000               Jewel Vreeman on Slick Like Puddin            
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                     Table 1 Jackpot in 2D Futurity Sidepot                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   336.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.061, Placings =  6, Pool = $  201.60                      
     2D Time = 16.061, Placings =  7, Pool = $  134.40                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.061 $ 87.00         Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
   2nd 15.349 $ 67.00         Cally Goyins on JL GetMeOutOfTheRed           
   3rd 15.434 $ 48.00         Kristy Roden on StreakinOnGoldDiggers         
   4th 15.578                 Hannah Lowell on TS GoingToBeGreatToo         
   5th 15.638                 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
   6th 15.812                 Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.077 $ 58.00         Lindsey Reynolds on Olaf                      
   2nd 16.235 $ 44.00         Kara Kalberer on SH Rare Fiesta               
   3rd 16.247 $ 32.00         Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              
   4th 16.252                 Cally Goyins on BonJovisRunawayHero           
   5th 16.253                 Katie Kading on Pardi                         



   6th 16.663                 Krystal Joyce on Reddy For A Cold One         
   7th 17.160                 Anna Pethel on Sun Frosted Cricket            
N/T    915.801                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 2D Derby Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   408.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.011, Placings =  8, Pool = $  244.80                      
     2D Time = 16.011, Placings =  6, Pool = $  163.20                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.011 $105.00         Lauren Keeny on Shadows Firewater             
   2nd 15.265 $ 81.00         Milee Dailey on Bunnys Lil Bit of Fame        
   3rd 15.287 $ 59.00         Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
   4th 15.399                 Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
   5th 15.445                 Kaiu Korman on Lil Miss Corona Cash           
   6th 15.571                 Bailee Stovall on TS Frenchmans Money         
   7th 15.802                 Dusty Willis on This Fame Thing               
   8th 15.868                 Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.215 $ 70.00         Maddie Alvear on Famous Can Of Jazz           
   2nd 16.364 $ 54.00         Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
   3rd 16.375 $ 39.00         Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
   4th 16.493                 Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety flyer               
   5th 17.156                 Dusty Willis on Another Glamar Cat            
   6th 17.352                 Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours          
N/T    915.461                Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash           
N/T    915.967                Crissie Hansen on Cp Scarlett                 
N/T    921.059                Kara Kalberer on Reserection                  
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                           Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Youth                      
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   672.00, Rider count = 28         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.348, Placings =  5, Pool = $  201.60                      
     2D Time = 15.848, Placings = 10, Pool = $  181.44                      
     3D Time = 16.348, Placings =  4, Pool = $  154.56                      
     4D Time = 16.848, Placings =  7, Pool = $  134.40                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.348 $ 87.00         Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
   2nd 15.641 $ 67.00         Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
   3rd 15.656 $ 48.00         Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit           
   4th 15.760                 Payton Bischoff on Tater                      
   5th 15.816                 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.997 $ 69.00         Payton Bischoff on Casino Star Reno           
Tie    15.997 $ 69.00         Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash            
   3rd 16.112 $ 44.00         Camryn Peden on Docs Qiote San Lea            
   4th 16.126                 Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
   5th 16.162                 Kinli Bitton on FFQ Dr Pepper                 
   6th 16.215                 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
   7th 16.234                 Sophia Bates on Signed In Cash                
   8th 16.247                 Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              
   9th 16.298                 Presley Pearce on Dixie                       
  10th 16.300                 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              



                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.375 $ 66.00         Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
   2nd 16.629 $ 51.00         Rikki Jo Otoupalik on Chex                    
   3rd 16.816 $ 37.00         Aurora Lehman on King Dak                     
   4th 16.837                 Makenzie Stamp on Tracks                      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.856 $ 58.00         Coco Vachon on SJ                             
   2nd 16.868 $ 44.00         Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso             
   3rd 18.335 $ 32.00         Alanah Moreland on Morelands Frosted Ice      
   4th 18.502                 Adley Stovall on Chisolm                      
   5th 18.521                 Davi Frost on Hand Jive N Haida               
   6th 21.122                 Casey Hansen on Squintz                       
   7th 23.606                 Jessie Dillon on French Gold                  
N/T    915.613                JoJo Gajewski on Brat                         
N/T    915.726                Charlotte Harper on Horse 1                   
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 4D In the Middle                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   504.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.061, Placings = 10, Pool = $  151.20                      
     2D Time = 15.561, Placings =  3, Pool = $  136.08                      
     3D Time = 16.061, Placings =  3, Pool = $  115.92                      
     4D Time = 16.561, Placings =  2, Pool = $  100.80                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.061 $ 91.00         Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
   2nd 15.163 $ 60.00         Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin             
   3rd 15.190                 Brooklin Baukol on Perks Freckled Fire        
   4th 15.287                 Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
   5th 15.323                 Chenessa McGraw on The Flit To Kill For       
   6th 15.351                 Valee Miller on Playful Ichi                  
   7th 15.399                 Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
   8th 15.446                 Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica           
   9th 15.535                 Hannah Lowell on Chargin My Fame              
  10th 15.559                 Hannah Lowell on TS Shake Fora Minute         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.638 $ 82.00         Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
   2nd 15.702 $ 54.00         Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
   3rd 15.812                 Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.125 $ 70.00         Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
   2nd 16.329 $ 46.00         Brooklin Baukol on NoPerksForAStreaker        
   3rd 16.364                 Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.957 $ 60.00         Mary Dillon on Floyd The Barber               
   2nd 18.554 $ 40.00         Skylar Connelly on Scoochie                   
N/T    915.769                Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
N/T    915.801                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
N/T    917.020                Emma Borrmann on Surfers Gone N Dun It        
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                          Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Senior                      
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   336.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               



     1D Time = 15.154, Placings =  5, Pool = $  144.48                      
     2D Time = 15.654, Placings =  5, Pool = $  110.88                      
     3D Time = 16.154, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     4D Time = 16.654, Placings =  3, Pool = $   80.64                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.154 $144.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona             
   2nd 15.184                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash           
   3rd 15.262                 Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame              
   4th 15.330                 Fancie Phillips on Daisy Duke                 
   5th 15.423                 Nicki Knerr on BreezinJetolena                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.684 $111.00         Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time                
   2nd 15.775                 Twyla Chapman on BS Royal Jewel Flash         
   3rd 15.827                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood           
   4th 15.875                 Twyla Chapman on Royal Super Sound            
   5th 16.073                 Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.747 $ 81.00         Pokey Schindler on Beth                       
   2nd 16.752                 Sandie Green on Beduones Ace Of Hearts        
   3rd 16.902                 Diana Morris on BabeILikeWhatISee             
N/T    915.564                Shannon Baukol on The General 229             
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Mare Sidepot                   
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   384.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.287, Placings =  7, Pool = $  115.20                      
     2D Time = 15.787, Placings =  4, Pool = $  103.68                      
     3D Time = 16.287, Placings =  2, Pool = $   88.32                      
     4D Time = 16.787, Placings =  1, Pool = $   76.80                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.287 $ 69.00         Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
   2nd 15.348 $ 46.00         Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
   3rd 15.399                 Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
   4th 15.434                 Kristy Roden on StreakinOnGoldDiggers         
   5th 15.638                 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
   6th 15.641                 Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
   7th 15.702                 Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.812 $ 62.00         Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
   2nd 16.027 $ 41.00         Ashlee White- Boucher on Flip Mia Secret      
   3rd 16.126                 Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
   4th 16.215                 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.300 $ 53.00         Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
   2nd 16.526 $ 35.00         Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.868 $ 77.00         Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso             
N/T    915.555                Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent          
N/T    915.769                Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        

                                                                               
4:00 PM 06/12/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 1  
                 Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Gelding/Stallion Sidepot             



                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   216.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.061, Placings =  3, Pool = $   92.88                      
     2D Time = 15.561, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
     3D Time = 16.061, Placings =  3, Pool = $   71.28                      
     4D Time = 16.561, Placings =  2, Pool = $   51.84                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.061 $ 93.00         Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
   2nd 15.351                 Valee Miller on Playful Ichi                  
   3rd 15.356                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Oh What Fame         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.125 $ 71.00         Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
   2nd 16.364                 Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
   3rd 16.375                 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.752 $ 52.00         Sandie Green on Beduones Ace Of Hearts        
   2nd 16.837                 Makenzie Stamp on Tracks                      
N/T    915.801                Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
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                  Table 2 Jackpot in $1500 Added Sunday Open 5D             
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  8948.00, Rider count = 152        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.756, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 2415.96                      
     2D Time = 15.256, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 2147.52                      
     3D Time = 15.756, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1789.60                      
     4D Time = 16.256, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1521.16                      
     5D Time = 16.756, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1073.76                      
                     Not Placed = 38                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.756 $797.00         Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet          
   2nd 14.941 $652.00         Brooklin Baukol on Perks Freckled Fire        
   3rd 14.958 $483.00         Manchi Nace on Streakin Chants Girl           
   4th 14.992 $314.00         Kara Kalberer on Call Me A Cajun              
   5th 15.007 $169.00         Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame              
   6th 15.030                 Kim Eickhoff on Tornado Jim                   
   7th 15.044                 Sally Conway on Dashing Jetolena              
   8th 15.054                 Jessie Kukowski on Moon Dancer                
   9th 15.055                 Reena Lodahl on Picabos Vibrant Doc           
  10th 15.076                 Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
  11th 15.097                 Cally Goyins on Dash Ta Frisco                
  12th 15.098                 Chenessa McGraw on The Flit To Kill For       
  13th 15.128                 Cally Goyins on JL Alexia                     
  14th 15.142                 Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
  15th 15.147                 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet         
  16th 15.167                 Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
  17th 15.249                 Kaiu Korman on Lil Miss Corona Cash           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.280 $709.00         Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer                
   2nd 15.351 $580.00         Amy Vogel on Panther Mtn Treasure             
   3rd 15.376 $430.00         Shae Bray on Lions Little Legend              
   4th 15.415 $279.00         Kara Kalberer on Gone Without A Tres          
   5th 15.429 $150.00         JoJo Gajewski on Brat                         
   6th 15.432                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Oh What Fame         
   7th 15.441                 Hannah Lowell on TS Shake Fora Minute         
   8th 15.444                 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey                



   9th 15.492                 Crissie Hansen on Cp Scarlett                 
  10th 15.522                 Casey Wagner on Treading  Dark Water          
  11th 15.534                 Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
  12th 15.535                 Lauren Keeny on Bully's Gal                   
  13th 15.543                 Fancie Phillips on Daisy Duke                 
Tie    15.543                 Dede Anders on PC Sunnerelse                  
  15th 15.549                 Maggie Poloncic on Famous Because             
  16th 15.559                 Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame                 
  17th 15.577                 Bailee Stovall on TS Frenchmans Money         
  18th 15.578                 Krissy Vandervoort on Little Ochoa            
  19th 15.592                 Shannon Baukol on The General 229             
  20th 15.597                 Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent          
  21st 15.605                 Sarah Brownell on Game On Frenchman           
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                  Table 2 Jackpot in $1500 Added Sunday Open 5D             
                                                                               
  22nd 15.613                 Macardi Anderson on BSR Sox N Stilettos       
  23rd 15.616                 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time                
  24th 15.627                 Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
  25th 15.635                 Bailee Stenger on Jess Mr Hempen              
  26th 15.650                 Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
  27th 15.651                 Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety flyer               
  28th 15.664                 Micki Sorge on It's Inevitable Guyz           
  29th 15.666                 Nicole Grice on Monster                       
  30th 15.668                 Annie Sorge on Nothin But Cash N Kisses       
  31st 15.681                 Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo           
  32nd 15.686                 Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash            
  33rd 15.690                 Diana Morris on BabeILikeWhatISee             
  34th 15.694                 Jaime Ottun on Nick Bar Express               
  35th 15.699                 Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
  36th 15.701                 Sierra Schlenker on Hammer It Smooth          
  37th 15.710                 Brooklin Baukol on NoPerksForAStreaker        
  38th 15.715                 Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
  39th 15.723                 Twyla Chapman on BS Royal Jewel Flash         
  40th 15.745                 Dusty Willis on This Fame Thing               
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.757 $591.00         Cally Goyins on BonJovisRunawayHero           
   2nd 15.761 $483.00         Theresa Sorlie on French Licorice Kiss        
   3rd 15.769 $358.00         Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash           
   4th 15.780 $233.00         Macardi Anderson on BSR QueenaSox Biankus     
   5th 15.782 $125.00         Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets                
   6th 15.783                 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
   7th 15.785                 Reese Brastrup on Notta Angel                 
   8th 15.789                 Makenzie Stamp on Tracks                      
   9th 15.804                 Krissy Vandervoort on Chocolate Vanila        
  10th 15.809                 Krystal Joyce on Reddy For A Cold One         
  11th 15.855                 Cindy Grainger on A Peppys Jewel              
  12th 15.857                 Cindy Grainger on Vegas Special Dice          
  13th 15.869                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood           
  14th 15.876                 Madison Linn on Dashin Classy Chic            
  15th 15.919                 Twyla Chapman on Royal Super Sound            
  16th 15.962                 Camryn Peden on Docs Qiote San Lea            
  17th 15.965                 Lindsey Reynolds on Olaf                      
  18th 15.979                 Bailee Bucholz on Chex                        
  19th 15.984                 Casey Wagner on E Zees Game                   
  20th 16.000                 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
  21st 16.001                 Sophia Bates on Signed In Cash                
  22nd 16.005                 Johanna Tomash on Pippy Irish Amy             
Tie    16.005                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Flip Mia Secret      
  24th 16.008                 Danielle Schwieterman on Blazin Little Levi   
  25th 16.075                 Cynda Didier on Batmans Double Dash           
  26th 16.102                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx             
  27th 16.117                 Payton Bischoff on Tater                      



  28th 16.156                 Sandie Green on Beduones Ace Of Hearts        
  29th 16.170                 Kristy Roden on StreakinOnGoldDiggers         
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                  Table 2 Jackpot in $1500 Added Sunday Open 5D             
                                                                               
  30th 16.190                 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
  31st 16.198                 Katie Kading on Streakin Ta The Pardi         
  32nd 16.207                 Presley Whitaker on Big Step Annie            
  33rd 16.214                 Paige Flom on PQH Rockin Badger               
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.271 $502.00         Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri            
   2nd 16.345 $411.00         Presley Pearce on Dixie                       
   3rd 16.351 $304.00         Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
   4th 16.353 $198.00         Toni Mury on SH Hasta Be First                
   5th 16.473 $106.00         Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux         
   6th 16.516                 Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso             
   7th 16.536                 Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
   8th 16.557                 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
   9th 16.560                 Hannah Vogel on Nothin But Playboy            
  10th 16.564                 Davi Frost on Hand Jive N Haida               
  11th 16.588                 Peggy Fredricks on Dox Winkin Wiz             
  12th 16.601                 Etta Fredrickson on MDM FridayPal             
  13th 16.682                 Amber Knuths on SL Cash Dragon                
  14th 16.687                 Anna Pethel on Sun Frosted Cricket            
  15th 16.717                 Kinli Bitton on FFQ Dr Pepper                 
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 16.785 $354.00         Amanda Russell on CC SR Instant Scoot         
   2nd 16.933 $290.00         Megan McGrade on Bet On A Moonbeam            
   3rd 16.963 $215.00         Mary Dillon on Floyd The Barber               
   4th 17.003 $140.00         Aurora Lehman on King Dak                     
   5th 17.291 $ 75.00         Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours          
   6th 17.376                 Amy Pretcher on Exclusive Savannah            
   7th 17.935                 Kara Kalberer on SH Rare Fiesta               
   8th 18.165                 Amy Pretcher on DK Fame On Wheels             
   9th 20.264                 Fancie Phillips on Kirks Luck N Fame          
N/T    900.000                Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
N/T    900.000                Lauren Keeny on Shadows Firewater             
N/T    900.000                Emma Borrmann on Surfers Gone N Dun It        
N/T    915.077                Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
N/T    915.261                Lisa Warfield on Friday Nite Headline         
N/T    915.303                Kara Kalberer on Reserection                  
N/T    915.392                Jennifer Lewis on JNS Miss Poco Lena          
N/T    915.420                Anna Pethel on Cartel Cowboy                  
N/T    915.439                Amber Pulst on HCR Woodya Wanna Rock          
N/T    915.453                Satcey Baumann on Huckelberry                 
N/T    915.464                Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin             
N/T    915.485                Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit           
N/T    915.567                Nicole Grice on MS Dash Ta The Moon           
N/T    915.605                Micki Sorge on JST Last Chrome                
N/T    915.614                Valee Miller on Playful Ichi                  
N/T    915.696                Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica           
N/T    915.736                Lindsay Luster on Prada (Wicked Wild Child)   
N/T    915.813                Hannah Lowell on Chargin My Fame              
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N/T    915.868                Lisa Warfield on Miracle On Firee             
N/T    915.890                Dede Anders on Playboys Crossfire             
N/T    915.937                Kim Eickhoff on Moons Prophecy                
N/T    915.968                Dusty Willis on Another Glamar Cat            
N/T    916.015                Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              



N/T    916.016                Danna Willis on Kit Cat Corona                
N/T    916.023                Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix         
N/T    916.149                Amy Vogel on Brindis Me                       
N/T    916.153                Tillie Brastrup on Challo                     
N/T    916.164                Hannah Vogel on Johnny Oh Whiskey Oh          
N/T    916.237                Jeri Gillett on RDC ImaIvory Kindaguy         
N/T    916.274                Shae Bray on Highbrow Smarty Cat              
N/T    916.497                Kristi Spring on Mocha Frenchgirl             
N/T    916.560                Payton Bischoff on Casino Star Reno           
N/T    916.681                Brady Drummond on Platinum Rambo              
N/T    916.697                Skylar Connelly on Scoochie                   
N/T    917.135                Danna Willis on Twenty Five Counter           
N/T    918.280                Cally Goyins on JL GetMeOutOfTheRed           
N/T    918.418                Hannah Lowell on TS GoingToBeGreatToo         
N/T    919.883                Rylee Parker on Lucy                          

                                                                               
4:00 PM 06/12/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 1  
                     Table 1 Jackpot in 2D Futurity Sidepot                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   408.00, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.699, Placings = 10, Pool = $  244.80                      
     2D Time = 16.699, Placings =  1, Pool = $  163.20                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.699 $105.00         Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
   2nd 15.757 $ 81.00         Cally Goyins on BonJovisRunawayHero           
   3rd 15.783 $ 59.00         Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
   4th 15.804                 Krissy Vandervoort on Chocolate Vanila        
   5th 15.809                 Krystal Joyce on Reddy For A Cold One         
   6th 15.965                 Lindsey Reynolds on Olaf                      
   7th 15.984                 Casey Wagner on E Zees Game                   
   8th 16.170                 Kristy Roden on StreakinOnGoldDiggers         
   9th 16.198                 Katie Kading on Streakin Ta The Pardi         
  10th 16.687                 Anna Pethel on Sun Frosted Cricket            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.935 $163.00         Kara Kalberer on SH Rare Fiesta               
N/T    915.077                Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
N/T    916.015                Davi Frost on DBD Drient Express              
N/T    916.237                Jeri Gillett on RDC ImaIvory Kindaguy         
N/T    916.497                Kristi Spring on Mocha Frenchgirl             
N/T    918.280                Cally Goyins on JL GetMeOutOfTheRed           
N/T    918.418                Hannah Lowell on TS GoingToBeGreatToo         
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 2D Derby Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   528.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.147, Placings = 15, Pool = $  316.80                      
     2D Time = 16.147, Placings =  2, Pool = $  211.20                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.147 $136.00         Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet         
   2nd 15.167 $105.00         Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
   3rd 15.249 $ 76.00         Kaiu Korman on Lil Miss Corona Cash           
   4th 15.492                 Crissie Hansen on Cp Scarlett                 
   5th 15.522                 Casey Wagner on Treading  Dark Water          
   6th 15.534                 Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
   7th 15.549                 Maggie Poloncic on Famous Because             



   8th 15.559                 Cally Goyins on Chex And Fame                 
   9th 15.577                 Bailee Stovall on TS Frenchmans Money         
  10th 15.578                 Krissy Vandervoort on Little Ochoa            
  11th 15.651                 Reena Lodahl on Mr Tweety flyer               
  12th 15.664                 Micki Sorge on It's Inevitable Guyz           
  13th 15.701                 Sierra Schlenker on Hammer It Smooth          
  14th 15.745                 Dusty Willis on This Fame Thing               
  15th 15.769                 Saundra Ardoin on Goodbye Rare Cash           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.557 $121.00         Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
   2nd 17.291 $ 90.00         Luanne Cutler on TS Tres Hot Colours          
N/T    900.000                Lauren Keeny on Shadows Firewater             
N/T    900.000                Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
N/T    915.261                Lisa Warfield on Friday Nite Headline         
N/T    915.303                Kara Kalberer on Reserection                  
N/T    915.968                Dusty Willis on Another Glamar Cat            
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                           Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Youth                      
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   600.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.142, Placings =  3, Pool = $  180.00                      
     2D Time = 15.642, Placings =  7, Pool = $  162.00                      
     3D Time = 16.142, Placings =  5, Pool = $  138.00                      
     4D Time = 16.642, Placings =  7, Pool = $  120.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.142 $108.00         Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
   2nd 15.429 $ 72.00         JoJo Gajewski on Brat                         
   3rd 15.444                 Quincy Hansen on Smart Whiskey                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.686 $ 97.00         Vivan Ripley on AK Surfin For Cash            
   2nd 15.715 $ 65.00         Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
   3rd 15.789                 Makenzie Stamp on Tracks                      
   4th 15.962                 Camryn Peden on Docs Qiote San Lea            
   5th 16.000                 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
   6th 16.001                 Sophia Bates on Signed In Cash                
   7th 16.117                 Payton Bischoff on Tater                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.190 $ 83.00         Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
   2nd 16.345 $ 55.00         Presley Pearce on Dixie                       
   3rd 16.351                 Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
   4th 16.516                 Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso             
   5th 16.557                 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.717 $ 72.00         Kinli Bitton on FFQ Dr Pepper                 
   2nd 16.993 $ 48.00         Rikki Jo Otoupalik on Chex                    
   3rd 17.001                 Coco Vachon on SJ                             
   4th 17.003                 Aurora Lehman on King Dak                     
   5th 17.473                 Amanda Dillon on Rose's Colonel Time          
   6th 20.057                 Casey Hansen on Squintz                       
   7th 22.990                 Jessie Dillon on French Gold                  
N/T    900.000                Adley Stovall on Chisolm                      
N/T    915.485                Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit           
N/T    916.560                Payton Bischoff on Casino Star Reno           
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 4D In The Middle                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   648.00, Rider count = 27         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.756, Placings =  6, Pool = $  194.40                      
     2D Time = 15.256, Placings =  8, Pool = $  174.96                      
     3D Time = 15.756, Placings =  3, Pool = $  149.04                      
     4D Time = 16.256, Placings =  2, Pool = $  129.60                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.756 $ 84.00         Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Me Yet          
   2nd 14.941 $ 64.00         Brooklin Baukol on Perks Freckled Fire        
   3rd 15.076 $ 47.00         Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
   4th 15.098                 Chenessa McGraw on The Flit To Kill For       
   5th 15.147                 Maggie Poloncic on Ain't Seen Her Yet         
   6th 15.167                 Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.441 $ 75.00         Hannah Lowell on TS Shake Fora Minute         
   2nd 15.522 $ 58.00         Casey Wagner on Treading  Dark Water          
   3rd 15.534 $ 42.00         Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
   4th 15.549                 Maggie Poloncic on Famous Because             
   5th 15.627                 Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
   6th 15.650                 Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
   7th 15.699                 Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
   8th 15.710                 Brooklin Baukol on NoPerksForAStreaker        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.783 $ 64.00         Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
   2nd 15.984 $ 49.00         Casey Wagner on E Zees Game                   
   3rd 16.008 $ 36.00         Danielle Schwieterman on Blazin Little Levi   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.536 $ 74.00         Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
   2nd 16.963 $ 55.00         Mary Dillon on Floyd The Barber               
N/T    900.000                Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
N/T    900.000                Emma Borrmann on Surfers Gone N Dun It        
N/T    915.077                Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
N/T    915.464                Jessica DeSaveur on Missin Nothin             
N/T    915.614                Valee Miller on Playful Ichi                  
N/T    915.696                Chenessa McGraw on She's My Jamaica           
N/T    915.813                Hannah Lowell on Chargin My Fame              
N/T    916.697                Skylar Connelly on Scoochie                   
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                          Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Senior                      
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   384.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.007, Placings =  2, Pool = $  115.20                      
     2D Time = 15.507, Placings =  8, Pool = $  103.68                      
     3D Time = 16.007, Placings =  2, Pool = $   88.32                      
     4D Time = 16.507, Placings =  1, Pool = $   76.80                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.007 $ 69.00         Jaye Synan on The Girls Got Fame              
   2nd 15.280 $ 46.00         Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.543 $ 62.00         Fancie Phillips on Daisy Duke                 
   2nd 15.592 $ 41.00         Shannon Baukol on The General 229             
   3rd 15.616                 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time                



   4th 15.681                 Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo           
   5th 15.690                 Diana Morris on BabeILikeWhatISee             
   6th 15.723                 Twyla Chapman on BS Royal Jewel Flash         
   7th 15.869                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood           
   8th 15.919                 Twyla Chapman on Royal Super Sound            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.156 $ 53.00         Sandie Green on Beduones Ace Of Hearts        
   2nd 16.271 $ 35.00         Becky Kobielusz on Fire Flits Meri            
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.588 $ 77.00         Peggy Fredricks on Dox Winkin Wiz             
N/T    915.261                Lisa Warfield on Friday Nite Headline         
N/T    915.868                Lisa Warfield on Miracle On Firee             
N/T    916.497                Kristi Spring on Mocha Frenchgirl             
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                       Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Mare Sidepot                   
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   432.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.142, Placings =  4, Pool = $  185.76                      
     2D Time = 15.642, Placings =  7, Pool = $  142.56                      
     3D Time = 16.142, Placings =  6, Pool = $  103.68                      
     4D Time = 16.642, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.142 $111.00         Allie Huskey on Inheritthejudgescash          
   2nd 15.167 $ 74.00         Aspen Cok on My Epic Miracle                  
   3rd 15.534                 Valee Miller on Prom Queene                   
   4th 15.597                 Ardythe Bessette on Explosive Talent          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.650 $ 86.00         Kelsie Robinson on TK Handful Of Money        
   2nd 15.699 $ 57.00         Valee Miller on Famous Duet                   
   3rd 15.715                 Summer Lamb on Playin With Dynomite           
   4th 15.783                 Valee Miller on Blazin Nikes                  
   5th 15.984                 Casey Wagner on E Zees Game                   
   6th 16.000                 Lacy Lamb on Tuckers Missie Chex              
   7th 16.005                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Flip Mia Secret      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.156 $ 62.00         Sandie Green on Beduones Ace Of Hearts        
   2nd 16.170 $ 41.00         Kristy Roden on StreakinOnGoldDiggers         
   3rd 16.190                 Summer Lamb on Sakem Skydrifter               
   4th 16.351                 Sophia Bates on JLW Rarentabefamous           
   5th 16.473                 Barbara Bessette on Ciscos Mary Sioux         
   6th 16.516                 Makenzie Stamp on Share The Queso             
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    400.000                Aspen Cok on Butlers Claimtafame              
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                 Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Gelding/ Stallion Sidepot            
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   288.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.076, Placings =  4, Pool = $  123.84                      
     2D Time = 15.576, Placings =  3, Pool = $   95.04                      
     3D Time = 16.076, Placings =  2, Pool = $   69.12                      
     4D Time = 16.576, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         



                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.076 $124.00         Lainie Dykman on Cracker Jack Louie           
   2nd 15.280                 Billie Schaff on Sun Komandeer                
   3rd 15.432                 Ashlee White- Boucher on Oh What Fame         
   4th 15.522                 Casey Wagner on Treading  Dark Water          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.681 $ 95.00         Billie Schaff on Perky Little Turbo           
   2nd 15.789                 Makenzie Stamp on Tracks                      
   3rd 16.008                 Danielle Schwieterman on Blazin Little Levi   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.536 $ 69.00         Tiffani Schubert on Rosebuds Thunder          
   2nd 16.557                 Lacy Lamb on Royally Dashing                  
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
N/T    900.000                Jennifer Woodie on O Speed Meter              
N/T    915.077                Kasslie Branson on Shady Slick                
N/T    915.614                Valee Miller on Playful Ichi                  
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                       Table 4 Jackpot in Peewee Saturday                   
                                                                               
Paying to 15 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.858, Placings =  2, Pool = $  108.00                      
     2D Time = 21.858, Placings = 10, Pool = $   72.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.858 $ 62.00         Sam Reynolds on Puffy                         
   2nd 20.953 $ 46.00         Ayla Schubert on Rooster                      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 29.381 $ 15.00         Blake Young on Dixie                          
   2nd 37.559 $ 13.00         Kinzlee Nichols on JL Flip The Page           
   3rd 37.880 $ 11.00         Carly Cok on Tiny                             
   4th 38.140 $  8.00         Rylee Warren on Bob                           
   5th 41.396 $  6.00         Mary Grace Conway on Spirit Max               
   6th 42.902 $  5.00         Bristol DeSaveur on Cosmo                     
   7th 43.712 $  4.00         Jade DeSaveur on Mavrick                      
   8th 50.125 $  4.00         Cienna Hieb on Lucy                           
   9th 68.975 $  3.00         Skylar Hieb on Lucy                           
  10th 83.810 $  3.00         Westee Wagner on Dotty                        
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                        Table 4 Jackpot in Peewee Sunday                    
                                                                               
Paying to 15 placings, Jackpot Total = $   135.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.494, Placings =  1, Pool = $   81.00                      
     2D Time = 21.494, Placings =  7, Pool = $   54.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.494 $ 81.00         Sam Reynolds on Puffy                         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.667 $ 13.00         Ayla Schubert on Rooster                      
   2nd 33.256 $ 11.00         Bristol DeSaveur on Cosmo                     
   3rd 35.088 $  9.00         Carly Cok on Tiny                             
   4th 38.520 $  7.00         Mary Grace Conway on Spirit Max               
   5th 39.115 $  5.00         Jade DeSaveur on Mavrick                      



   6th 39.626 $  4.00         Kinzlee Nichols on JL Flip The Page           
   7th 78.708 $  3.00         Westee Wagner on Dotty                        
N/T    9000.000               Blake Young on Dixie                          


